
Nanuet Public Schools

Girls' Junior Varsity Basketball

Coach:   Jeff Gartner

DATE DAY OPPONENT TIME SITE LOCATION BUS TIME

11/20/2018 Tue Clarkstown North - scrim 6:00 pm Away North HS 3:30 pm

12/1/2018 Sat Brewster 10:00 am Home

12/4/2018 Tue Walter Panas 6:15 pm Away WP HS 3:30 pm

12/18/2018 Tue Suffern 6:15 pm Home

1/3/2019 Thu Eastchester 6:15 pm Away Eastchester HS 3:30 pm

1/4/2019 Fri Sleepy Hollow 5:00 pm Away SH HS 3:30 pm

1/8/2019 Tue Tappan Zee 6:15 pm Away TZ HS 3:30 pm

1/11/2019 Fri E Ramapo 6:15 pm Home

1/12/2019 Sat Clarkstown North 11:00 am Away Clarkstown No HS 10:00 am

1/16/2019 Wed Nyack 6:15 pm Away Nyack HS 3:30 pm

1/25/2019 Fri Sleepy Hollow 6:15 pm Home

1/28/2019 Mon Byram Hills 6:15 pm Away Byram Hills HS 3:15 pm

1/30/2019 Wed Tappan Zee 6:15 pm Home

2/1/2019 Fri Pearl River 6:15 pm Away PR HS 3:30 pm

2/5/2019 Tue Nyack 6:15 pm Home

2/11/2019 Mon Pearl River 6:15 pm Home

19-Nov-18


